THE DATASHEET OF
MADR-009269-0001TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Single Driver for GaAs FET or PIN Diode Switches and Attenuators
Rev.  V3
MADR-009269
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.

For driving PIN diode circuits, the outputs are
nominally switched between +5 V & -5 V.
Ordering Information
1
Part Number Package
MADR-009269-000100 bulk packaging
MADR-009269-00GDIE 100 piece gel pack
MADR-009269-000DIE 100 piece waffle pack
MADR-009269-0001TR 1000 piece reel
Functional Schematic
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, European Union Directive 2011/65/EU.
Pin Configuration
2